
shrimp tempura, spicy krab & avocado wrapped w. fresh tuna
TUNA SHOGUN $16

SPOONFULS OF STIX
6 pcs of spicy crab & avocado wrapped in seared salmon

$18

SUSHI  APPETIZER 
4 pcs of chef's choice assorted nigiri sushi

$14

SASHIMI  APPETIZER 
5 slices of chef's choice assorted fresh fish

$14

$18TUNA TATAKI
lightly seared ahi tuna, served w. ponzu sauce

$18YELLOWTAIL  JALAPEÑO
6 pcs of yellowtail served w. jalapeno & chef’s special

sauce

$18TARTAR
choice of diced salmon or tuna: served w. avocado,

topiko, microgreens & chef’s special sauce

$12CRISPY RICE
4 pcs crispy rice topped w. spicy tuna or spicy salmon,

topiko, microgreens & eel sauce.

$18AVOCADO BOMB
spicy krab wrapped in avocado topped w. ikura & eel

sauce

$18TAKO SU (OCTOPUS)
6 pcs tako served w. chef’s special sauce

RAINBOW SALAD
6pcs chef choice sashimi w. house salad & chef’s sauce

$16

$7EDAMAME
spicy +$2

$10
krabmeat, cucumber & crunch w. japanese mayo & tobiko 
KANI  SALAD

japanese steamed or fried shrimp dumpling
SHUMAI $8

$8GYOZA
japanese steamed or fried pork dumpling

$7HARUMAKI
3 vegetable spring rolls served w. sweet chili sauce

lightly fried jalapeños stuffed w. spicy tuna & cream cheese

drizzled w. spicy mayo & eel sauce

JALAPEÑO POPPERS $16
$14SWEET CHILI  WINGS

naked or breaded chicken wings w. sweet chili sauce

K itchen Appet izers

$4MISO SOUP
tofu & seaweed

SUSH I  Appet izers

SPICY SEAWEED SALAD
krabmeat & seaweed w. spicy mayo & crunch

$10

Salads & SOUPS

$5
mixed greens, carrots, cucumbers & tomatoes w. ginger

dressing

HOUSE SALAD

$8SEAWEED SALAD

$4CLEAR SOUP

$4MUSHROOM SOUP
fresh sliced mushroom & maple onion

$14CHICK KARAAGE
fried hand-breaded chicken thigh in panko drizzled w.

spicy mayo & eel sauce

*Consumption of raw seafood, shellfish, eggs, poultry, and/or meat may
increase your risk of foodborne illness. Consume at your own risk = RAW F ISH

$16BANG BANG SHRIMP
fried shrimp tossed in bang bang sauce

AVOCADO SALAD
house salad w. avocado & ginger dressing

$10

$18SUNOMONO
diced salmon, tuna, yellowtail, white fish, octopus, w.

onion & wasabi dressing
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$5SUSHI  RICE

ny strip stir fried w. seasonal vegetables
MONGOLIAN BEEF $30

AS IAN WOK

served w. seasonal vegetables & white rice (fried rice +$2)

CHICKEN KATSU
2 breaded fried cutlets w. tonkatsu sauce

$25

Tempura

SHRIMP TEMPURA $26

CHICKEN TEMPURA $25

lightly fried in batter served w. a side of fluffy white rice 

(fried rice + $2). choice of soup or house salad

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $23

ST IR -FRY Noodles

choice of yaki udon or soba noodles. choice of soup or house salad

seasonal vegetables in a sweet and spicy sauce
SWEET & SPICY CHICKEN $25

*Consumption of raw seafood, shellfish, eggs, poultry, and/or meat may
increase your risk of foodborne illness. Consume at your own risk = RAW F ISH

KRABMEAT TEMPURA $26

$23SEASONAL VEGETABLE 
$25CHICKEN
$28BEEF
$28SHRIMP

S IDES
WHITE RICE $4

$6FRIED RICE

prepared w. our signature hibachi sauce served w. seasonal

vegetables & side of fried rice. choice of soup or house salad.

H IBACH I

CHICKEN HIBACHI $25

SHRIMP HIBACHI $28

STEAK HIBACHI $32

SCALLOP HIBACHI $35

seasonal vegetables
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $25

seasonal vegetables in a sweet and spicy sauce
SWEET & SPICY SHRIMP $30

FR IED R ICE

egg fried rice w. seasonal vegetables. choice of soup or house salad

$23SEASONAL VEGETABLE 
$25CHICKEN
$28BEEF
$28SHRIMP Add-ons

CHICKEN $6

$8STEAK

$8SHRIMP

can be added to a hibachi, stir-fry noodles or fried rice dish

$12SCALLOPS

grilled salmon fillet glazed w. hibachi sauce
GRILLED SALMON $30

seasonal vegetables
BLACK PEPPER SHRIMP $30

MONGOLIAN BEEF

GRILLED SALMON

BLACK PEPPER SHRIMPBANG BANG SHRIMP

CHICKEN SOBA



STIX  SUSHI  COMBO
8 pcs nigiri sushi & one of classic roll of your choice

$32

STIX  SASHIMI  COMBO $34
16 pcs chef's choice of sashimi served w. sushi rice

SUSHI  & SASHIMI  COMBO $45
6 pcs nigiri sushi, 8 pcs sashimi & one of special roll of

your choice 

SPICY TUNA ROLL

SALMON ROLL

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL

EEL AVOCADO ROLL

YELLOWTAIL  JALAPEÑO ROLL

AVOCADO ROLL

AVOCADO ASPARAGUS CUCUMBER ROLL

MANGO AVOCADO ROLL

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL

SPICY SALMON ROLL
PHILADELPHIA ROLL
smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado

MAKI  COMBO A $20
salmon avocado, tuna avocado, california rolls

MAKI  COMBO B $20
spicy tuna, spicy salmon, spicy krab rolls

MAKI  COMBO C $22
eel avocado, shrimp tempura, california rolls

SALMON LOVER $34
4 pcs salmon sashimi 5 pcs salmon nigiri sushi &

salmon avocado roll

TUNA LOVER $34
4 pcs tuna sashimi 5 pcs tuna nigiri sushi & tuna

avocado roll

SUSH I  BAR ENTRÉE

*Consumption of raw seafood, shellfish, eggs, poultry, and/or meat may
increase your risk of foodborne illness. Consume at your own risk = RAW F ISH

Class ic Roll & HAND ROLL - $8

SPICY KRAB ROLL

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

CALIFORNIA ROLL
krab, avocado, cucumber

6 pieces  / 1 hand roll

A LA CARTE N IG IR I  SUSH I /SASH IM I

2 pieces nigiri / 2 pieces sashimi

SALMON $7

KANI  (KRABSTICK)  $7

TUNA $7

YELLOWTAIL  $8

ESCOLAR $7

AME EBI  (SWEET SHRIMP)  $14

SCALLOP $12

RED SNAPPER $7

EEL $7

TAMAGO (EGG)  $7

IKA (SQUID)  $7

TOBIKO (FLYING FISH ROE)  $7

IKURA (SALMON ROE)  $8

TAKO (OCTOPUS)  $8

SALMON CREAM CHEESE ROLL

TUNA ROLL

EEL CUCUMER ROLL

SALMON TEMPURA ROLL

VEGETABLE MAKI  COMBO $18

avocado cucumber, mango avocado, avocado

asparagus cucumber rolls

TOBIKO (FLYING FISH ROE)  $5

IKURA (SALMON ROE)  $12

AME EBI  (SWEET SHRIMP)  $12

CRABMEAT $12

SWEET POTATO ROLL



st i \  Spec ial Roll - $ 18

st i \  exclus ive Roll

crabmeat salad avocado topped w. salmon, tuna, yellowtail, red snapper, topiko & microgreen
STIX  CRABMEAT ROLL  $30

shrimp tempura, spicy tuna topped w. spicy krab & eel sauce
EDISON ROLL

spicy crunchy tuna & avocado topped w. salmon & tobiko
PINK LADY ROLL

soybean paper, lobster salad, mango, crunch & avocado w. sweet

chill sauce

BUTTERFLY ROLL

TRI  COLOR ROLL
spicy crunchy tuna topped w. tuna, salmon & avocado

TIGER ROLL
tuna salmon, yellowtail, avocado, tobiko wrapped w. soybean &

chef's special sauce

eel & cucumber topped w. avocado & eel sauce
DRAGON ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL
krab meat, cucumber & avocado topped w. red snapper, tuna,

salmon & avocado

YUMMY ROLL
mango, avocado, eel topped w. spicy crunchy tuna & eel sauce

shrimp tempura & mango topped w. salmon, tobiko & eel sauce
PHOENIX ROLL

BATMAN ROLL
krab meat & avocado topped w. salmon, tuna & tobiko

salmon & avocado topped w. krabmeat, tobiko, eel sauce &

spicy mayo

J IMMY ROLL
SNOW WHITE ROLL
spicy crunchy tuna and avocado topped with escolar, &  tobiko

TUNA LOVER ROLL
spicy crunchy tuna topped with eskolar, tuna & tobiko

spicy crunchy krab topped with salmon, yellowtail, jalapeño w.

siracha sauce.

HOPPING ROLL
salmon tempura &avocado topped w. salmon, eel sauce, spicy

mayo & tobiko

SALMON LOVER ROLL

VOLCANO ROLL
spicy krab & avocado topped w. spicy crunchy tuna, tobiko,

scallion, eel sauce & spicy mayo 

spicy crunchy tuna topped w. tuna, eel, tobiko, eel sauce & spicy

mayo

RED BULL ROLL

*Consumption of raw seafood, shellfish, eggs, poultry, and/or meat may
increase your risk of foodborne illness. Consume at your own risk = RAW F ISH

lobster tempura, cucumber topped w. crabmeat salad, topiko, scallion eel sauce & spicy mayo
LOBSTER ROLL  $30

salmon, asparagus, kani lightly fried & topped w. spicy mayo
DYNAMITE ROLL

shrimp tempura, cucumber topped w. eel, avocado & eel sauce
PRINCETON ROLL

soft shell crab, cucumber & avocado topped w. eel sauce
SPIDER ROLL

shrimp tempura, avocado & carrot w. spicy mayo
MEXICAN ROLL

krabmeat, avocado, & crunchy topped w. BBQ eel, red tobiko

and eel sauce

CRUNCHY EEL ROLL

chicken tempura, topped w. avocado & eel sauce
SOUTHERN ROLL

CRABMEAT ROLL  $10

PINK LADY ROLL

DYNAMITE ROLL

J IMMY ROLL

JALAPEÑO POPPERS 

Want real crab? Substitute
krab with fresh crab meat for

just $10 per roll.


